Turn Next

L 0

R 1.2

L 0.15

S 0.13

Road
L North Elm Street

R Atkinson Park Rd
Con

L Atkinson Park Road

Stay S on the road next
to the river

Total
0.11

1.32

1.46

1.6

Turn

L

Next Road
1.83 L South Water Street

0.15 Water Street turns into
) Dixon Street

0.05 L South Elm Street
3.27 R Watson Lane

Total
3.43

3.58

3.64
6.91



