Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0	L North Elm Street	0.11
R	1.2	R Atkinson Park Rd Con	1.32
L	0.15	L Atkinson Park Road	1.46
S	0.13	Stay S on the road next to the river	1.6

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	1.83	L South Water Street	3.43
S	0.15	Water Street turns into Dixon Street	3.58
L	0.05	L South Elm Street	3.64
R	3.27	R Watson Lane	6.91